
The 37th International Goodwill Mixed Doubles Festival 23rd, Sep. 2019

A team M1 / W1 M2 / W2 M3 / W3

vs A 丸山　寛  H Maruyama Yoko Reeves Florent Dabadie 朝倉　三枝子  M Asakura 窪田　有登  A Kubota Yun Nagashima

B team B Mattia Ciancaleoni 関口　真理  M Sekiguchi 長谷川　義春 Y Hasegawa Noriko Sell Cesar Campoy 大草　美也子  M Ohgusa

B team M1 / W3 M2 / W1 M3 / W2

A court vs B Mattia Ciancaleoni 大草　美也子  M Ohgusa 長谷川　義春 Y Hasegawa 関口　真理  M Sekiguchi Cesar Campoy Noriko Sell

C team C 山本　昌吾  S Yamamoto Meriha Jusic Jeff Matsuda 大江　順子  J Ohe 小林　正幸  M Kobayashi Julia Cancio

A team M1 / W2 M2 / W3 M3 / W1

vs A 丸山　寛  H Maruyama 朝倉　三枝子  M Asakura Florent Dabadie Yun Nagashima 窪田　有登  A Kubota Yoko Reeves

C team C 山本　昌吾  S Yamamoto 大江　順子  J Ohe Jeff Matsuda Julia Cancio 小林　正幸  M Kobayashi Meriha Jusic

D team M1 / W1 M2 / W2 M3 / W3

vs D Dave McCombs 田中　早苗  S Tanaka 青木　裕也  Y Aoki Caroline van Zoolingen Eric Sell 鈴木　友恵  T Suzuki

E team E 北島　秀樹  H Kitajima Akiko Asai Barton Kennedy 泉　朱美  A Izumi 金森　泰樹  T Kanamori Masako Lee

E team M1 / W3 M2 / W1 M3 / W2

B court vs E 北島　秀樹  H Kitajima Masako Lee Barton Kennedy Akiko Asai 金森　泰樹  T Kanamori 泉　朱美  A Izumi

F team F Panhalkar Himanshu 梅田　佳子  Y Umeda 中郡　大輔  D Chugun Yoshimi Miyamoto Choong soo Kim 飯野　加奈  K Iino

D team M1 / W2 M2 / W3 M3 / W1

vs D Dave McCombs Caroline van Zoolingen 青木　裕也  Y Aoki 鈴木　友恵  T Suzuki Eric Sell 田中　早苗  S Tanaka

F team F Panhalkar Himanshu Yoshimi Miyamoto 中郡　大輔  D Chugun 飯野　加奈  K Iino Choong soo Kim 梅田　佳子  Y Umeda

G team M1 / W1 M2 / W2 M3 / W3

vs G 竹澤　正人  M Takezawa Yoko Hirata Sang woo Ha 岩江　みどり  M Wakae 守屋　毅一郎  K Moriya Atie van Stijn

H team H Sang Kyeong Sohn 大西　優香  Y Ohnishi 寺沼　浩  H Teranuma Fujii, Yuki Avnish Sharma 田村　路子  M Tamura

H team M1 / W3 M2 / W1 M3 / W2

C court vs H Sang Kyeong Sohn 田村　路子  M Tamura 寺沼　浩  H Teranuma 大西　優香  Y Ohnishi Avnish Sharma Fujii, Yuki

I team I 岡本　直典  N Okamoto 山田　智子 T Yamada Pierre-Stepane Moussin 浦野　忍  S Urano 北川　浩太郎  K Kitagawa 鍛冶　いく美 I Kaji

G team M1 / W2 M2 / W3 M3 / W1

vs G 竹澤　正人  M Takezawa 岩江　みどり  M Wakae Sang woo Ha Atie van Stijn 守屋　毅一郎  K Moriya Yoko Hirata

I team I 岡本　直典  N Okamoto 鍛冶　いく美 I Kaji Pierre-Stepane Moussin 山田　智子 T Yamada 北川　浩太郎  K Kitagawa 浦野　忍  S Urano

J team M1 / W1 M2 / W2 M3 / W3

vs Ｊ Mensur Jusic 橋田　未知子  M Hashida 福澤　雅秀  M Fukuzawa Hae Mi Kim Choong Hyun Kwon 池田　真紀  M Ikeda

K team K 高山　賀嗣  Y Takayama 大堀　エリ　E  Ohbori Mark Long 福澤　智子  T Fukuzawa 久保田　裕也  Y Kubota 田中　弓  Y Tanaka

K team M1 / W3 M2 / W1 M3 / W2

D court vs K 高山　賀嗣  Y Takayama 田中　弓  Y Tanaka Mark Long 大堀　エリ　E  Ohbori 久保田　裕也  Y Kubota 福澤　智子  T Fukuzawa

L team L 佐野　左近  S Sano 道本　五月  S Michimoto 田中　昭二  S Tanaka 野村　里香　R Nomura Tomonori Yasuma 高山　怜佳  R Takayama

J team M1 / W2 M2 / W3 M3 / W1

vs J Mensur Jusic Hae Mi Kim 福澤　雅秀  M Fukuzawa 池田　真紀  M Ikeda Choong Hyun Kwon 橋田　未知子  M Hashida

L team L 佐野　左近  S Sano 野村　里香　R Nomura 田中　昭二  S Tanaka 高山　怜佳  R Takayama Tomonori Yasuma 道本　五月  S Michimoto



The 37th International Goodwill Mixed Doubles Festival 23rd, Sep. 2019

M1 M2 M3 W1 W2 W3

A team A court A 丸山　寛  H Maruyama Florent Dabadie 窪田　有登  A Kubota Yoko Reeves 朝倉　三枝子  M Asakura Yun Nagashima

B team A court B Mattia Ciancaleoni 長谷川　義春 Y Hasegawa Cesar Campoy 関口　真理  M Sekiguchi Noriko Sell 大草　美也子  M Ohgusa

C team A court C 山本　昌吾  S Yamamoto Jeff Matsuda 小林　正幸  M Kobayashi Meriha Jusic 大江　順子  J Ohe Julia Cancio

D team B court D Dave McCombs 青木　裕也  Y Aoki Eric Sell 田中　早苗  S Tanaka Caroline van Zoolingen 鈴木　友恵  T Suzuki

E team B court E 北島　秀樹  H Kitajima Barton Kennedy 金森　泰樹  T Kanamori Akiko Asai 泉　朱美  A Izumi Masako Lee

F team B court F Panhalkar Himanshu 中郡　大輔  D Chugun Choong soo Kim 梅田　佳子  Y Umeda Yoshimi Miyamoto 飯野　加奈  K Iino

G team C court G 竹澤　正人  M Takezawa Sang woo Ha 守屋　毅一郎  K Moriya Yoko Hirata 岩江　みどり  M Wakae Atie van Stijn

H team C court H Sang Kyeong Sohn 寺沼　浩  H Teranuma Avnish Sharma 大西　優香  Y Ohnishi Fujii, Yuki 田村　路子  M Tamura

I team C court I 岡本　直典  N Okamoto Pierre-Stepane Moussin 北川　浩太郎  K Kitagawa 山田　智子 T Yamada 浦野　忍  S Urano 鍛冶　いく美 I Kaji

J team D court J Mensur Jusic 福澤　雅秀  M Fukuzawa Choong Hyun Kwon 橋田　未知子  M Hashida Hae Mi Kim 池田　真紀  M Ikeda

K team D court K 高山　賀嗣  Y Takayama Mark Long 久保田　裕也  Y Kubota 大堀　エリ　E  Ohbori 福澤　智子  T Fukuzawa 田中　弓  Y Tanaka

L team D court L 佐野　左近  S Sano 田中　昭二  S Tanaka Tomonori Yasuma 道本　五月  S Michimoto 野村　里香　R Nomura 高山　怜佳  R Takayama


